

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

MODEL: FB17020F

FURINNO BUTTON TUFTED BED FRAME

FB17020F20190806

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

NO	PART LIST	QTY
1	HEADBOARD CUSHION	1PC
2	LEFT HEADBOARD LEG (WITH "L" LABEL)	1PC
3	RIGHT HEADBOARD LEG (WITH "R" LABEL)	1PC
4	FOOTBOARD CUSHION	1PC
5	FOOTBOARD LEGS	2PCS
6	SIDE RAIL(A)	2PCS
7	SIDE RAIL(B)	2PCS
8	SIDE RAIL SUPPORT LEG	2PCS
9	ROLL SLAT	2SET
10	CENTER SUPPORT RAILS	2PCS
11	SUPPORT LEGS WITH ADJUSTABLE FEET	4PCS
NO	HARDWARE LIST	QTY
NO A	HARDWARE LIST	QTY 8PCS
	JCBB SCREW	,
A	JCBB SCREW M8 X 20 JCBC SCREW	8PCS
A B	JCBB SCREW M8 X 20 JCBC SCREW M6 X 25 JCBC SCREW M6 X 25	8PCS 8PCS
A B C	JCBB SCREW M8 X 20 JCBC SCREW M6 X 25 JCBC SCREW M6 X 35 JCBC SCREW M6 X 35	8PCS 8PCS 6PCS
A B C D	ICBB SCREW M8 X 20 ICBC SCREW M6 X 25 ICBC SCREW M6 X 35 ICBC SCREW M6 X 35 ICBC SCREW M6 X 35 ICBC SCREW M6 X 50	8PCS 8PCS 6PCS 4PCS
A B C D E	ICBB SCREW M8 X 20 ICBC SCREW M6 X 25 ICBC SCREW M6 X 35 ICBC SCREW M6 X 35 ICBC SCREW M6 X 50 ICBC SCREW M6 X 70	8PCS 8PCS 6PCS 4PCS 2PCS
A B C D E F	JCBB SCREW M8 X 20 JCBC SCREW M6 X 25 JCBC SCREW M6 X 35 JCBC SCREW M6 X 35 JCBC SCREW M6 X 30 JCBC SCREW M6 X 70 JCBC SCREW M6 X 70 WOOD DOWEL	8PCS 8PCS 6PCS 4PCS 2PCS 2PCS
A B C D E F G	JCBB SCREW M8 X 20 JCBC SCREW M6 X 25 JCBC SCREW M6 X 35 JCBC SCREW M6 X 35 JCBC SCREW M6 X 35 JCBC SCREW M6 X 30 JCBC SCREW M6 X 70 JCBC SCREW M6 X 70 SPRING WASHER FLAT WASHER	8PCS 8PCS 6PCS 4PCS 2PCS 2PCS 14PCS
A B C D E F G H	JCBB SCREW M8 X 20 JCBC SCREW M6 X 25 JCBC SCREW M6 X 35 JCBC SCREW M6 X 35 JCBC SCREW M6 X 50 JCBC SCREW M6 X 70 JCBC SCREW M6 X 70 JCBC SCREW M6 X 70 SPRING WASHER Image: Strew Screw Screw	8PCS 8PCS 6PCS 4PCS 2PCS 2PCS 14PCS 14PCS

NOTE:

Some parts packed inside the zippered compartment at the back of the headboard.



